
UEAD 

CCA 

|CCA 

CCA 

CCA 

lCCA 

CCA 

lCCA 

DATE 

0s-04-2024 
12-04-2024 
19-04-2024 

26-04-2024 

03-05-2024 
10-05-2024 

21-06-2024 

28-06-2024 

U5-07-2024 

12-07-2024 
19-07-2024 

26-07-2024 

02-08-2024 
09-08-2024 
16-08-2024 
23-08-2024 

30-08-2024 

()6-09-2024 

I-09-2024 
20-09-2024 
27-09-2024 

04-10-2024 
18-10-2024 
25-10-2024 

O1-I|-2024 

08-I1-2024 
22-1 1-2024 

29-1|-2024 

06-12-2024 

MR PARITOSH DAS 
TGT P&HE 

IlIOUSE DISTRIBUTION BY CLASS TEACILERS 
OCSE MEETINGS 

DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION 

CCA CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

S.ANSKRIT SILALOK RECILATION 

CALLIGRAPHY IINDI 
CALLIGRAPHY ENGLISH 

ACTIVITY 

DEBATE ENGLISH 

|. House fomation to be completed includiny Class XI 
|2. House meeting lo elect Offiece bearers 

POI M RECITATION HINDI 

|POEM RECITATION LNGLISII 

POSTERMAKING COMPETITION 
GROUP DANCE COMPETITION 

SOLO SONG COMPETITION 

DEBATE HINDI 

Studcnt Council- Invesilurc Ceremony 

SKIT 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PANISAGAR 

SILCHAR REGION 

JOx THE SPOT PALNTING COMPETITION 
STORY TELLING COMPEIITION HIN DI 
STORY TELLING COMPETITION ENGLISH 

EXTEMPORI: ENGLISH 

RANGOLI MAKING (OMPETITION 
EXTEMPORE HINDI 

CREATIVE WRITING ENGLISWINDI 
SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION 
SPELL BEE 

BEST OUT OF WASTE 
|CARD MAKING COMPETI)ON 

sOLO DANCE COMPETIIION 

AS PER KVS SCIIEDULHANNUAL. DAY CFLEBRATION 
GROUP SONG COMPFTTON 

APRIL. 2024 
CLASS TLACHERS 

ALL IIOUSE MASTERS 

MR.SHAWON DAS.TGT ART 

MR.SANU TRIPATHI,TGT SANSKRIT 
MAY, 2024 

12.05.2024 to 20.06.2024 (SUMMER VACATION) 
JUNE, 2024 

MR S.DAM, PGT HINDI 
MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA,TGT ENGLISH 

ALL HOUSE MASTERS 

MR S.DAM, PGT HINDI 
JULY, 2024 

MR.SANTOSII KUMAR VERMA.TGT ENGLISI 
MR.SIAWON DAS.TGT ART 
PRT MUSIC 

PRT MUSIC 

PRINCIPAL. 
AUGUST, 2024. 

MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA.TGT ENGLISH 
MR S.DAM. PGT HINDI 
MR.SHAWON DAS.TGI ART 

MR.SANU TRIPATHLTGT SANSKRIT 
MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA.TGT ENGLISH 

SEPTEMBER, 2024 
PRT MUSIC 
MR.SHAWON DAS.TGT ART 
MR S.DAM, PGT HINDI 
MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA,TGT ENGILISH 

OCTOBER, 2024 

PROGRAMME COORDINATOR 

MR S.DAM, PGT HINDI 

AUTUMN BREAK- 8th 0CTOBER 2024- 17th OCTOBER 2024 

MR S.DAM, PGT HÊNDI 

MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA.TGI ENGLISH 

NOVEMBER, 2024 
MR.SANU TRIPATHI,TGT SANSKRIT, MR.SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA,TGT ENGLISH 

MR.SHAWON DAS.TGT ART 
MR V.K.MEENA TGT SST 

PRT MUSIC 
DECEMBER, 2024 

PRT MUSIC 

PRINCIPAL. 

MRS. GAYATRI K�MAN, 
PRINCIPAL VC 

9TeTá /Prlncipat 
A fa. rHITR/PM Shri K. V. Paisagar 

Brt a/ North Tripura 
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